∗∗
3.2-13
4/5Port Air Operated Valve
Series VFA3000
Model
2 position single
3 position closed center
JIS Symbol
2 position double
3 position exhaust center
Specifications
How to Order Manifold
Use the same manifold bases as the VF3000.
The remainder of the manifold part number is the same as an VV5Z3.
∗ Specify the part number for the valve(s), blank plate assembly and manifold base.
<Example> VV5FA3-40-052-02 ............1 pc.
VFA3140 ............................2 pcs.
VFA3240 ............................2 pcs.
DXT031-38-1A ...................1 pc.
3 position pressure center
Body ported
Base mounted
Refer to p.0-33 to 0-36 for Safety
Instruction and common
precautions.
Valve model
VFA3122-    -F
2 position
single ,EXH:
Configuration
Port size
Rc(PT)
Effective area (mm2)(Cv)
Rc(PT)
Pilot port size
Rc(PT)
Weight
(kg)
B
od
y
po
rt
ed
B
as
e
m
ou
nt
ed
(W
ith
 s
ub
-p
la
te
)
0.181 8
1 8
1 4 1 8
1 8 Rc(PT)    1 4 Rc(PT)
15.3
(0.85)
18
(1)
3 8
01
02
VFA3130-
2 position
single (EXH:     ) 0.151 8
1 8
1 4
14.4
(0.8)

3 position exhaust center
Spacifications
How to Order Manifold
Use the same manifold bases as the VF5000.
The remainder of the manifold part number is the same as an VV5F5.
∗ Specify the part number for the valve(s), blank plate assembly and manifold base.
<Example> VV5FA5-20-051 .................1 pc.
VFA5120-03 .......................2 pcs.
VFA5220-03 .......................2 pcs.
DXT156-19-1A ...................1 pc.
3 position pressure center
Body ported
Base mounted
Caution
Refer to p.0-33 to 0-36 for Safety
Instruction and common
precautions.
Pilot Pressure Range
(Single pilot)
Valve model
VFA5120 -
2 position
single
Configuration
Port size
Rc(PT)
Effective area (mm2) (Cv)
Rc(PT)
Pilot port size
Rc(PT)
Weight
(kg)
B
od
y
po
rt
ed
B
as
e
m
ou
nt
ed
 (
W
ith
 s
ub
-p
la
te
)
0.331 8
1 4
3 8
1 4
3 8
1 4
3 8
1 4
3 8
1 4
3 8
3 8 1 21 4
1 4 Rc(PT)    3 8 Rc(PT)
34.2
(1.9)
45
(2.5)
1 2
02